
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

6 

No. 

4 

14 

15 

03 

92 

99 

56 

54 

25 

86 

11 

02 

43 

101 

17 

07 

91 

41* 

49 

72 

82 

64 

Class 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

Name 

Kip Vansteenburg 

Charles Leonard 

Paul Mevoli 

Chris Kopley 

Darryl Pritchett 

Michael Kamalian 

Mike Frost 

Don Tucker 

Mark Weber 

Phillip Ellis 

Tim Pitts 

Leanna Wright 

John Phillips III 

Jasper Drengler 

Joseph Gersch 

Andrew Wright 

Rob Horrell 

Bosco Logsdon 

Ted Phenix 

Peter Shadowen 

Gary Johnson 

Mike Miller 

Member_ID 

279307 

240349 

121769_1 

171720_1 

358863 

444192 

220866 

121541_1 

19811 

372238 

363802 

476033 

102149_1 

382138 

185486 

288525 

284368 

195735 

242700 

207477 

175083 

54222 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

22 

83 

3 

22 

66 

21 

34 

3 

40 

32 

20 

32 

40 

66 

83 

71 

11 

68 

61 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

2 

Best Tm 

2:22.939 

2:30.494 

2:30.410 

2:33.582 

2:32.161 

2:34.908 

2:36.032 

2:36.519 

2:37.170 

2:39.756 

2:40.123 

2:45.483 

2:47.856 

2:50.341 

2:49.764 

2:46.660 

2:48.742 

2:53.115 

2:56.659 

2:27.703 

2:50.380 

Total Tm 

26:46.055 

27:47.806 

27:48.195 

28:28.148 

28:35.645 

28:41.707 

28:55.213 

28:56.444 

29:10.320 

27:08.834 

27:08.864 

28:10.180 

28:16.485 

28:47.795 

28:48.611 

29:12.283 

29:28.961 

30:55.341 

27:06.605 

20:11.537 

5:50.787 

2.145 

Make/Model 

Porsche 944S2 

Nissan 200SX 

Nissan Sentra 

Austin Mini 

BMW Z3 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

VW Golf 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Fit 

Honda Fit 

Mazda 2 

Triumph Spitfire 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Cooper S 

Honda CrX Si 

MG Midget 

A-H Midget 

City_State 

New Smyrna Bch FL 

Palmetto FL 

Treasure Island FL 

Easton CT 

Daytona Beach FL 

Marietta GA 

Charlotte VT 

Memphis TN 

Saint Louis MO 

Jacksonville FL 

Louisville TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Sealy TX 

Shawano WI 

Conroe TX 

Murfreesboro TN 

Memphis TN 

Orange City FL 

E. Hawkesbury ON 

West Palm Beach FL 

Knoxville TN 

Walhalla SC 

Sponsor 

German Excellence 

Jb Racing  Hoosier Tire  Appalachian Tire 

Tooth Life 

Aer 

Angry Sheep Motorsports 

Revolutionspeed.Com Hoosier G-Loc 

Vermont Eco Floors 

Labware Lims 

Mazda  Goodyear  Hawk  Red Line Oil 

Karma Racing/Linfert Performance/Boles Racing 

Performance Tuning 

East Tennessee Race Prep 

Phillipsraceprep .Hpd Hossier Carbotech Blackarmor Helmets Cars 

Chimney Mechanix 

Red Line Oil  Hoosier 

Horrell Group Architects 

Bo-Tye Racing 

Gna Alutech Inc. 

Road N Race Automotive  Goodyear 

East Tennessee Race Prep 

Comptune  Sports Car Salvage  Appalachian Race Tires 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:22.939) for EP by Kip Vansteenburg. 

New Track Record (2:27.703) for GTL by Peter Shadowen. 

Printed: 1/13/2018 6:52:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Stephen Pence 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:01.751 

Avg. Speed 

92.216 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.939 

Best Speed 

94.194 

Best Lap by 

4 - Kip Vansteenburg 

Winter Vacation Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 4 - 18-ST-5347-S 

Saturday Race - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:20:10 

SEBRING LONG COURSE 3.740 miles 

1/13/2018 02:00 PM 


